

Accepted and approved this _____day of __

			District and
Georg	e Shinkan		, as Principal, and
WES	TERN SURETY COMPANY	, as Surety, as well a	as all heirs, executors, and
admini	strators of the Principal and Surety, are bo	und, jointly and severally, to the St a	ate of Indiana, in the
amoun	t of \$ <u>15,000.00</u> , if sub	paragraph (b) is violated. In all othe	er respects, the following
condition	ons apply to this Public Official Bond.	ki yi	1.8 (1.1)
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commission	ed, appointed, or employed as Red	evelopment Commissioner
b)	for Town of Munster The Principal shall faithfully perform and (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and to receive the same, all moneys that may Official Bond.	fulfill his or her duties of the position d paying over on demand to the pe	rsons entitled or authorized
c)	The term of this Public Official Bond is fo		
		ending on the $31st$ day of	December , 2025
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be conti	nued, extended, or renewed as prov	vided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with 10	5-4-1-18, and any conflict betwee	n this bond and the
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of	f the statutory provisions.	
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or	repeal any relevant law now in force	e and exact any and all laws
Attorne	effect, except for that which was directly A. Almanns ey in Fact		(Seal)

Bond number __66868557

	State of Indiana,_	Daw		_County, ss:		
	Personally appeare	ed before me,	Wendy 1	Mis	in and for	
	said County and S	tate aforesaid,	George 8	hinkan	who being	
	sworn, upon his or	her oath says	: "I will support the	Constitution of the U	United States and of the State of Indiana,	
				e duties of the office of		
	to the best of my s			$\cap U$		
	Subscribed and sw	orn to before i	me, this 201	day of	2025	
	and correct colored as the same is end		/1	affixed the seal of at Munolu In Journ of Munos		
Ta	my Mundu	IN TEST , at Mund	IMONY WHEREO	day o	f Annuary, A.D.2025 Mis	
			ACKNOWLED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		با ا	ACKNOWLED	GMENT OF PRINCIP	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	State of Indiana,	Lahu	ACKNOWLED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	State of Indiana, _	dalu ed before me,	Kathleen	GMENT OF PRINCIF	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Personally appeare	·	Kathleer	GMENT OF PRINCIF	PAL	
	Personally appeare	cond appearing day	Kathleer	GMENT OF PRINCIP County, ss: M. Till M ide hereof and acknowledges 2025	whedges the execution of said bond M. July B. Sign M. Till M. Sign M.	
	Personally appeare Principal upon the tage of tage of the tage of tag	oond appearing day and	g on the reverse si	GMENT OF PRINCIP County, ss: M. Till M ide hereof and acknowledges 2025	whedges the execution of said bond M. July B. Sign M. Till M. Sign M.	
	Personally appeare Principal upon the t	oond appearing day	g on the reverse si	GMENT OF PRINCIP County, ss: M. Till M ide hereof and acknowledges 2025	whedges the execution of said bond Motary Public Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public	
	Personally appeare Principal upon the tage of	cond appearing day	g on the reverse sign of public (month, day, you acknowledge)	GMENT OF PRINCIP County, ss: ide hereof and acknown 2023 cear) County, ss:	whedges the execution of said bond Notary Public SEAL SEAL SON NUMBER OF SON NUMBER OF STATE COUNTY PUBLICATION OF SAID SON NUMBER OF SAID SON SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID	
	Personally appeared Principal upon the to This	cond appearing day	g on the reverse sign of fanuary of Public) (month, day, you ACKNOWLED	GMENT OF PRINCIP County, ss: ide hereof and acknown 2023 cear) DGMENT OF SUREI County, ss:	wledges the execution of said bond Motary Public Notary Public SEAL SEAL SON NUMBER Kasten, Vice Presidential	
	Personally appeared Principal upon the to This	cond appearing day	g on the reverse sign of Public) (month, day, you ACKNOWLED	GMENT OF PRINCIP County, ss: ide hereof and acknown	whedges the execution of said bond Notary Public SEAL SEAL SON NUMBER OF SON NUMBER OF STATE COUNTY PUBLICATION OF SAID SON NUMBER OF SAID SON SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID	
	Personally appeared Principal upon the table of the table of the table of the table of common south Da State of Indiana, Comes now WESTE its agent, surety upon bond this 6th August 11, 202	cond appearing day of	g on the reverse so of Public) (month, day, you ACKNOWLED COMPANY opearing on the reverse so the company opearing on the company opearing on the reverse so the company opearing on the company opearing opeari	GMENT OF PRINCIP County, ss: ide hereof and acknown 2023 County, ss: by Larry verse side hereof and acknown 2024 and confirms	wledges the execution of said bond Notary Public SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SON NUMBER OF STATE OF SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID	
	Personally appeared Principal upon the to This	cond appearing day of	g on the reverse si of Public) (month, day, you ACKNOWLED December, 20	GMENT OF PRINCIP County, ss: ide hereof and acknown 2023 County, ss: by Larry verse side hereof and acknown 2024 and confirms	wledges the execution of said bond Notary Public SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SON NUMBER OF STATE OF SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID	



Bond number <u>668 68553</u>

	on Principal, and
	Nellans, as Principal, and
	TERN SURETY COMPANY , as Surety, as well as all heirs, executors, and
	strators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and severally, to the State of Indiana , in the
amoun	t of \$ _15,000.00, if subparagraph (b) is violated. In all other respects, the following
condition	ons apply to this Public Official Bond.
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commissioned, appointed, or employed as Redevelopment Commissioner
b)	for <u>Town of Munster</u> in the State of Indiana. The Principal shall faithfully perform and fulfill his or her duties of the position named in subparagraph (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and paying over on demand to the persons entitled or authorized to receive the same, all moneys that may come into his or her hands during the term of this Public Official Bond.
c)	The term of this Public Official Bond is for a one (1) year term beginning on thetstday of
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be continued, extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with IC 5-4-1-18, and any conflict between this bond and the
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the statutory provisions.
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal any relevant law now in force and exact any and all laws
	during the existence of this Public Official Bond, but this Public Official Bond will remain in full force and
	effect, except for that which was directly altered by the change in law. (Seal)
	1 Olkmanns
7.0	Sander By Larry Kaften, Vice President
	ted and approved thisday of,,

State of Indiana, Lake	County, ss:	
Personally appeared before me, which	Mia	in and the
said County and State aforesaid, David	Willand	in and for
sworn, upon his or her oath says: "I will suppor	t the Constitution of the United S	who being
and I will faithfully, honesty, and impartially fulfi		Lundoanent Commission
to the best of my skill and ability."		
0	4 (Santa OG	hollen
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	day of January	, _2025
THE OWN OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	Lhave hereunto set my hand
10 m	affixed the seal of said	1 144 /
L\SEAL/	at Mundin In this t	he day and year above written.
of the	ne Journ of Manatis	do certify the above to be a true
and correct copy of the official oath of	d Dilland	in and for said County
as the same is endorsed on his or her commiss	sion.	Thank for said County
ACKNOW	this did day of anu Windy Mis Club Trianuru	, Town of Mundu
State of Indiana, Jaku	County, ss:	
Personally appeared before me, Chil	en M. Tillman	
Principal upon the bond appearing on the reventhis	& Latien M	s the execution of said bond otary Public 14-203
ACKNOW South Dakota	LEDGMENT OF SURETY	SEAL S
State of Indiana, Minnehaha	County, ss:	SEAL S. S.
Comes now WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		ON NUMBER
its agent, surety upon the bond appearing on the	by Larry Kaste	The City State
bond this 6th day of December,	2024 and confirms compli	viedges the execution of said
	and commis couplin	VIII 10.5-4-1-18(1)
August 11, 2028 Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, de	No.	tary Public
	Page 2 of 2	S. PETRIK NOTARY PUBLIC SEAL SOUTH DAKOTA



Bond number __ 668 685 43

Tegon	h Hofferth, as Principal, and
	strators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and severally, to the State of Indiana , in the
	t of \$ _15,000.00, if subparagraph (b) is violated. In all other respects, the following
conditio	ons apply to this Public Official Bond.
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commissioned, appointed, or employed as Redevelopment Commissioner
b)	for <u>Town of Munster</u> in the State of Indiana. The Principal shall faithfully perform and fulfill his or her duties of the position named in subparagraph (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and paying over on demand to the persons entitled or authorized to receive the same, all moneys that may come into his or her hands during the term of this Public Official Bond.
c)	The term of this Public Official Bond is for a one (1) year term beginning on thetay of
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be continued, extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with IC 5-4-1-18, and any conflict between this bond and the
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the statutory provisions.
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal any relevant law now in force and exact any and all laws
	during the existence of this Public Official Bond, but this Public Official Bond will remain in full force and
	effect, except for that which was directly altered by the change in law. (Seal)
	By Larry Karten, Vice President ey in Fact
Accept	red and approved thisday of

State of Indiana, 2010	County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, Wendy Y	n and for
said County and State aforesaid,	who being
sworn, upon his or her oath says: "I will support the	Constitution of the United States and of the State of Indiana,
and I will faithfully, honesty, and impartially fulfill the	duties of the office of Reductopment Commocion
to the best of my skill and ability."	All the
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	day of January 2025
ORPORATE THE	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand affixed the seal of said Tourn of Munotu at Munotu this the day and year above written.
of the	do certify the above to be a true
and correct copy of the official path of	1 A A 1 1/2 19.
and correct copy of the official oath of as the same is endorsed on his or her commission.	in and for said County
Journ of Muschat Whenty do, this	Ulndy Mis & Club Treasures - Town of Mundis
Ø , ACKNOWLEDG	EMENT OF PRINCIPAL
State of Indiana, Aul	County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, Kuhlun	M. Tillman
Principal upon the bond appearing on the reverse side of the commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, ye	de hereof and acknowledges the execution of said bond Notary Public Notary Public 14-2032
ACKNOWLED South Dakota	GMENT OF SURETY County, ss:
State of Indiana, Minnehaha	County, ss:
Comes now WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	by Larry Kasten, Vice President BLIC-STATE
its agent, surety upon the bond appearing on the rev	erse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of said
bond this <u>6th</u> day of <u>December, 202</u>	
August 11, 2028 Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, year	Notary Public
, unicipalita, usi, per	S. PETRIK



Accepted and approved this _____day of __

Bond number 64919257

Charl	es Gardiner			, as Princip	al, and
WES	TERN SURETY COMPANY	, as Su	ety, as well as	s all heirs, exècut	ors, and
admini	strators of the Principal and Surety, are bo	ound, jointly and severa	illy, to the Sta t	t e of Indiana , in t	he
amoun	t of \$ _15,000.00 , if sub	paragraph (b) is violate	ed. In all othe	r respects, the fol	lowing
conditio	ons apply to this Public Official Bond.			LAG	Gy I
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commission	ned, appointed, or emp	loyed as Rede	velopment Commis	sioner
b)	for Town of Munster The Principal shall faithfully perform and (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and to receive the same, all moneys that may Official Bond.	d paying over on dema	of the position and to the pers	sons entitled or a	uthorized
c)	The term of this Public Official Bond is fo	r a one (1) year term b	eginning on th	ne <u>lst</u> o	lay of
		ending on the <u>31st</u>	day of	December	2025
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be conti	nued, extended, or ren	ewed as provi	ded by IC 5-4-1-1	8(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with I	C 5-4-1-18, and any co	nflict between	this bond and the	•
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of	of the statutory provisio	ns.		
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or	repeal any relevant law	now in force	and exact any an	d all laws
	during the existence of this Public Officia	I Bond, but this Public	Official Bond	will remain in full f	orce and
W 10 WA	effect, except for that which was directly	altered by the change	in law.	(Sea	
Attorne	Sander Sounder	By Larry	Kajten, Vice	Olm- e President	

State of Indiana, County, ss:	
Personally appeared before me, Windy Mio	in and for
said County and State aforesaid, Quartes Gardines	who being
sworn, upon his or her oath says: "I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the	•
and I will faithfully, honesty, and impartially fulfill the duties of the office of heduselopment	Commission
to the best of my skill and ability."	
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this day of the seal of said dum of Municipal and seal of said dum of Municipal and seal of said dum of Municipal at Municipal and seal of said do certify the about and correct copy of the official oath of dum dum dum do certify the about as the same is endorsed on his or her commission. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the day of day	set my hand whole above written. ove to be a true or said County
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF PRINCIPAL State of Indiana, Law County, ss: Personally appeared before me, Kolhlun M. Till man	under, de
Principal upon the bond appearing of the reverse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of this	of said bond Seal bond The said bo
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SURETY South Dakota	CEAL
State of Indiana, Minnehaha County, ss:	SEAL SEAL
Comes now WESTERN SURETY COMPANY by Larry Kasten, Vice Presits agent, surety upon the bond appearing on the reverse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of the control of the contr	THE BLIC STATE ONLY
bond thisday ofDecember, 2024 and confirms compliance with IC 5-4	
August 11, 2028 Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, year) Page 2 of 2 Notary Public S. PETI SEAL SOUTH DA	



Attorney in Fact

Accepted and approved this ______day of ___

Jonathan Petersen _____, as Principal, and WESTERN SURETY COMPANY _____, as Surety, as well as all heirs, executors, and administrators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and severally, to the State of Indiana, in the amount of \$ 15,000.00 , if subparagraph (b) is violated. In all other respects, the following conditions apply to this Public Official Bond. a) The Principal is duly elected, commissioned, appointed, or employed as Redevelopment Commissioner in the State of Indiana. for Town of Munster b) The Principal shall faithfully perform and fulfill his or her duties of the position named in subparagraph (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and paying over on demand to the persons entitled or authorized to receive the same, all moneys that may come into his or her hands during the term of this Public Official Bond. c) The term of this Public Official Bond is for a one (1) year term beginning on the _____tst____day of d) This Public Official Bond cannot be continued, extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m). e) This Public Official Bond complies with IC 5-4-1-18, and any conflict between this bond and the Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the statutory provisions. f) The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal any relevant law now in force and exact any and all laws during the existence of this Public Official Bond, but this Public Official Bond will remain in full force and effect, except for that which was directly altered by the change in law. ice President

Bond number _ 668 68 664

State of Indiana,	dahu		County, ss:	
Personally appeared	d before me.	Wendy 1	Λανα	in and for
said County and Sta		mathan	litersen	who being
sworn, upon his or h	ner oath says: "I🖁	Il support the	Constitution of the United	States and of the State of Indiana,
			1 ()	development Commission
to the best of my ski	ll and ability."		Im.	1//
Cuboaribad and ave	to bot	- Jark	1. 11.000	
Subscribed and swo	om to before me, t	nis <u>aun</u>	day of Junian	
WIND OF M	Monte			, I have hereunto set my hand
RPOA	A Committee of the second		affixed the seal of said_	Jour of Munoti
OT A	m l		1	the day and year above written.
1. Windly A	May 1	$_$ _of the $_$	Gun of Munder	do certify the above to be a true
and correct copy of	the official oath of	Jonathan	Netersen !	in and for said County
as the same is endo	rsed on his or her	commission.		
	IN TESTIMON	NY WHEREOF	, I have hereunto set my I	hand and affixed the seal of said
Jour of Muncter.	atMundu h	1, this	ach day of	
			Windy Mis	0
			alert. Treasu	rus, Town of Munter
	A	CKNOWLEDG	MENT OF PRINCIPAL	V
State of Indiana,	Lake		County, ss:	
		Tomas	Lang Polan	On a.
Personally appeared	l before me,	00000	norm reter	Sen
Principal upon the bo	ond appearing on	the reverse sic	le hereof and acknowledg	es the execution of said bond
This	day of	muany		1011
MW 14,	2024	<u> </u>	- CAM	Notary Public
Expiration date of comm	nission, (if Notary Publ	c) (montn, day, ye	ar)	CHLOE MARIE ZAMORA Notary Public - Seal Lake County - Seal
South Dak		CKNOWLED	GMENT OF SURETY	Commounty - State of India
State of Indiana,	Minnehaha		County, ss:	My Commission Number 713486 My Commission Expires May 14, 2026
Comes now WESTER				
	N SURETY COME	ANY	by_Larry Kast	den, Vice President
its agent, surety upo			.,	
	n the bond appear	ing on the rev	erse side hereof and ackn	nowledges the execution of said
bond this6th	n the bond appear	ing on the rev	erse <u>side hereof and</u> ackn	nowledges the execution of said
	n the bond appearday ofDe	i ng on the rev cember, 202	erse side hereof and acknowledge and confirms comp	nowledges the execution of said
bond this 6th August 11, 202	n the bond appearday ofDe	i ng on the rev cember, 202	erse side hereof and acknowledge and confirms comp	nowledges the execution of said pliance with IC,5-4-1-18(i) Notary Public S. PETRIK
bond this 6th August 11, 202	n the bond appearday ofDe	ing on the revo	erse side hereof and acknowledge and confirms comp	nowledges the execution of said pliance with IC 5-4-1-18(i) Notary Public



Bond number __64893055

Wendy	Mis, as Principal, and
	TERN SURETY COMPANY , as Surety, as well as all heirs, executors, and
	strators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and severally, to the State of Indiana , in the
	t of \$ _300,000.00, if subparagraph (b) is violated. In all other respects, the following
	ons apply to this Public Official Bond.
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commissioned, appointed, or employed as clerk/Treasurer
b)	for <u>Town of Munster</u> in the State of Indiana. The Principal shall faithfully perform and fulfill his or her duties of the position named in subparagraph (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and paying over on demand to the persons entitled or authorized to receive the same, all moneys that may come into his or her hands during the term of this Public Official Bond.
c)	The term of this Public Official Bond is for a one (1) year term beginning on the1stday of
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be continued, extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with IC 5-4-1-18, and any conflict between this bond and the
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the statutory provisions.
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal any relevant law now in force and exact any and all laws
	during the existence of this Public Official Bond, but this Public Official Bond will remain in full force and
	effect, except for that which was directly altered by the change in law.
De	Indy Mis
	By Larry Kafter, Vice President
	oted and approved thisday of,,

State of Indiana,	rke	_County, ss:	
Personally appeared be	fore me, Patricia abo	bott	in and fa
	foresaid, Wendy Mic		in and fo who being
sworn, upon his or her o	ath says: "I will support the	Constitution of the United States and of the State of	of Indians
and I will faithfully, hone	sty, and impartially fulfill the	duties of the office of Clark Transum	Ji iridiana
to the best of my skill an		2	
Subscribed and sworn to	before me, this Ao	day of anuage, 2028),
annum of Mus	un.	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my	v hand
RPOA.	S. C. Carrier	affixed the seal of said Tourn of Munativ	
10 7		at Mundty and this the day and year above	
Patricia SEAL	of the 1	aun of Munstin do certify the above to	
and correct copy of the c	official oath of Wendy	min and for said	
The Chicago	on his or her commission	mand for said	County
Town of Munbles, at 1	<u>lunstu, dn</u> , this	Patricia abbott Jiterim Town Manager	2025
l	ACKNOWLEDG	MENT OF PRINCIPAL	
State of Indiana,	h	County, ss:	
Personally appeared befo	1	M. Tillman	
Principal upon the bond a	ppearing on the reverse sid	e hereof and acknowledges the execution of said to	bond
11118	day of	The execution of the ex	1111
Expiration date of commission	003) , (if Notary Public)(month, day, yea	Notate Publish 14-2032	
		Ĭ : ° ofal •	100
South Dakota		GMENT OF SURETY	4 1 1
State of hार्तावतव, <u>Minn</u>	ehaha	County, ss:	STATE OF THE PARTY
Comes now WESTERN S	JRETY COMPANY	by Larry Kasten, Vice Free Heart ent	<u>5</u> -
ts agent, surety upon the	bond appearing on the reve	erse side hereof and acknowledges the execution o	of said
oond this <u>26th</u> da	y ofNovember, 202	and confirms compliance with IC 5-4-1-18(i))
August 11, 2028). Petrik	
Expiration date of commission,	(if Notary Public) (month, day, year		19999 1
		S. PETRIK	SEAL)



		Bond number <u>67042772</u>
	*	
Patri	cia Abbott	, as Principal, and
WES	TERN SURETY COMPANY	, as Surety, as well as all heirs, executors, and
admini	strators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jo	intly and severally, to the State of Indiana , in the
amoun	t of \$ _5,000.00, if subparagr	aph (b) is violated. In all other respects, the following
conditio	ons apply to this Public Official Bond.	
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commissioned, ap	pointed, or employed as Town Manager
b)	(a): including compliance with IC 5-11 and paying	in the State of Indiana. is or her duties of the position named in subparagraph ng over on demand to the persons entitled or authorized into his or her hands during the term of this Public
c)	The term of this Public Official Bond is for a one	e (1) year term beginning on the <u>31st</u> day of
		on the <u>31st</u> day of <u>December</u> , <u>2025</u>
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be continued,	extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with IC 5-4-1	-18, and any conflict between this bond and the
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the s	tatutory provisions.
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal	any relevant law now in force and exact any and all laws
Attorne	atricia Abbit Andrew By_ey in Fact	, but this Public Official Bond will remain in full force and by the change in law. (Seal) Larry Karten, Vice President

Accepted and approved this _____day of _____

State of Indiana, Lalu County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, Wendy Min
said County and State aforesaid, who have
wrio being
sworn, upon his or her oath says: "I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Indiana,
and I will faithfully, honesty, and impartially fulfill the duties of the office of
to the best of my skill and ability."
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this 20th day of anuary 2025
Junior of Municipal
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand
affixed the seal of said 1 7 aum of Mumbs
at Mundu m this the day and year above written.
of the Town of Mundow do certify the above to be a true
and correct of official oath of the oath oath of the oath
as the same is endorsed on his or her commission.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of said Tourn Munch, at Muncher on this day of January, A.D. 2025 Undy Mis Curle Research, John of Muncher
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF PRINCIPAL
State of Indiana, Law County, ss:
1/
Personally appeared before me, Kathlun M Illman
Principal upon the bond appearing on the reverse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of said bond
This day of
April 14, 2022
Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, year)
Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, year) ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SURETY South Dakota
South Dakota State of Indiana, Minnehaha County, ss:
P. ON NUMBER CO.
Comes now WESTERN SURETY COMPANY by Larry Kasten, Vice Presidentific STATE
ts agent, surety upon the bond appearing on the reverse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of said
pond this <u>22nd</u> day of <u>November, 2024</u> and confirms compliance with IC 5-4-1-18(i)
August 11, 2028
Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, year)
S. PETRIK
Page 2 of 2